2/ ABBOTSFORD SKATING CLUB SUMMER 2023 CANSKATE OR MINI GROUP REGISTRATION FORM — Registration Deadline Wed. May 31%, 2023

Name:

Postal Code:

Phone:

SC#

Skater Information
Street:

Email:

City:

Registration with payment must be handed to Stacy Geddes; E-Transfer to asc.skating@gmail.com password ‘skating’, credit card, cheque payable to ASC or exact cash in a

sealed envelope with your skaters name on it. If you wish to use “SKATER ACCOUNT” credits indicate here

Day Session Time Rate Indicate here using a check Cost for Row Total Amount
mark beside the session you Owing
want.

Tuesday July 11 CanSkate e Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am | $29.00

Thursday July 13 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | § 20.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am | $29.00

Tuesday July 18 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | § 20.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am | $29.00

Thursday July 20 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | $ 20.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am $29.00

Tuesday July 25 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | $ 20.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am $29.00

Thursday July 27 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | $ 20.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am | $29.00

Tuesday Aug. 1 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | § 20.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am $29.00

Thursday Aug. 3 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | $§ 20.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am $29.00

Tuesday Aug. 8 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | $ 20.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am $29.00

Thursday Aug. 10 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | $§ 20.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am | $29.00

Tuesday Aug. 15 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | § 20.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am $29.00

Thursday Aug. 17 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | $§ 20.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am $29.00

Week #1 Jul. 11&13 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | § 38.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am $56.00

Week #2 Jul. 18&20 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | § 38.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am | $56.00

Week #3 Jul. 25&27 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | § 38.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am | $56.00

Week #4 Aug. 1&3 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | § 38.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am | $56.00

Week #5 Aug. 8&10 CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | § 38.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am | $56.00

Week #6 Aug. 15&17 | CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | § 38.00 Mini Group | 10:45-11:30am | $56.00

Full Summer 6 Weeks | CanSkate 10:45-11:30am | $210.00 Full Summer | 10:45-11:30am $310.00

Registration Confirmed:

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY — PLEASE LEAVE BLANK

Total Cost for selected sessions/weeks $

Package Price $
Package Description:

Total Summer School $
Payment Method:



mailto:asc.skating@gmail.com

